
OLIVER JONES CV 2019 
DIRECTOR OF PHOTOGRAPHY / CAMERA OPERATOR  

+64 21 1808 708 oliversjones@gmail.com 

 
 

PROJECT 

Great Kiwi Bake Off II 

Celebrity Treasure Island 

Power Rangers ‘Beast Morphers’ 

Fresh Eggs 

The Great Dance Marsala  

The Great Kiwi Bake Off 

Shortland Street 

Survivor Thailand 

Wellington Paranormal 

All Blacks ‘All or Nothing’ 

Roman Empire II & III 

Power Rangers ‘Ninja Steel’ 

 

ROLE 

DOP 

DOP 

‘A’ Camera Operator, Covering DOP 

Covering DOP 

DOP 

DOP 

DOP, Winter Season, Location Shoots 

DOP 

A Camera Operator, Splinter DOP 

DOP 

A Camera Operator 2nd Unit 

‘A’ Camera Operator, Covering DOP 

 

COMPANY 

Warner Brothers 

Warner Brothers 

Nickledeon/Hasbro 

Warner Brothers 

Top Shelf / TVNZ 

Warner Brothers/ TVNZ 

South Pacific Pictures 

Warner Brothers 

NZ Documentary Board 

Amazon Prime USA 

Netflix 

Nickledeon / Saban Entertainment 

 

FORMAT 

Arri Amira / Mini 

Arri Amira / Mini 

Arri Amira / Mini 

Arri Amira / Mini 

Sony F5 / FS7 

Arri Amira / Mini 

Panasonic Varicam LT 

Arri Amira / Canon C3000 

Panasonic Vericam LT 

RED Weapon 8K / Arri Mini 

Arri Mini 

Arri Amira 

 

YEAR 

2019 

2019  

2018/19 

2018 

         2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017/16 
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OLIVER JONES  oliversjones@gmail.com +64 21 1808708 

     

PROJECT 

 

Survivor Nicaragua 

The Block NZ 5 

The Bachelor II 

Jono and Ben 

The Block 4 

The Bachelor 

Nothing Trivial Telefeature 

What We Do in the Shadows–Feature 

Go Girls Season 5 

Nothing Trivial Season 2 

Almighty Johnsons Season 2 

Nothing Trivial 

Almighty Johnsons 

Indian Times  

Outrageous Fortune Season 6 

A Night at the Classic 

Ride with the Devil 

 

ROLE 

 

DOP 

Senior Camera Operator 

DOP 

DOP Field Skits 

DOP 

DOP 

‘A’ Camera Operator 

‘A’ Camera Operator 

‘A’ Camera Operator 

‘A’ Camera Operator 

‘A’ Camera Operator 

 ‘A’ Camera Operator 

‘B’ Camera Operator 

DOP 

‘B’ Camera Operator 

 ‘B’ Camera Operator 

‘B’ Camera Operator 

 

COMPANY 

 

Warner Brothers 

Warner Brothers 

Warner Brothers 

MediaWorks 

Warner Brothers 

Warner Brothers 

South Pacific Pictures 

NZ Documentary Board 

South Pacific Pictures  

South Pacific Pictures  

South Pacific Pictures  

South Pacific Pictures  

South Pacific Pictures  

Travel Channel International  

South Pacific Pictures  

Two Heads  

Isola Productions 

 

FORMAT 

 

Canon C300 

Canon C300 

Canon C300 

Sony SF7 

Canon C300 

Canon C300 

Arri Alexa 

RED Epic 

Arri Alexa 

Panasonic Vericam 

Panasonic Vericam 

Panasonic Vericam 

Panasonic Vericam 

Sony XD Cam 

Panasonic Vericam 

Sony XD Cam 

Sony VP 1 

 

YEAR 

 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2013-15 

2015 

2015 

2014 

2013 

2013 

2013 

2012 

2011 

2011 

2010 

2010 

2010 
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